11 September 2004 Saturday

11st Race Starts At:14:45

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 MADALLENA(6)

2 KARAKARTAL(8)
3 DOMINANT(9)

4 HIGH COURT(3)

5 MARATHON RUNNER(10)

6 HAYRIYE(2)

7 MR AYMAN(5)

8 BLACK FOREST(7)
9 BERKANCAN(1)

10 GENG BRIGHT(4)

Age
3yochf

3yobc
3yobf
3yobc
3yobc
3yochf
3yochc
3yobc
3yochc

3yobc

Race Result
Condition-7
1.)42.000 t 2.)16.800 b
1.)6.300 ¢ 2)2520 ¢
Sire Dam  Weight Jockey
OCEAN CREST (USA) - MARLYN (IRE) 56,5 O.SEZIK O.HAL. AYDIN
SEA HERO (USA) - PRIVA FACE (GB) 56  AOZDENiz ATi. 6ZSOY
MANLA (USA) - HUYSUZ DONNA 54,5 N.SEN A YUC. BIROL
FIRST TRUMP(GB) - PEBBLEDASH(GB) 59  YAKAGAC  ILY. COKAY
ALWAYSA CLASSIC(CAN)- MY BRDE 54 SBOYRAZ  AYD. TAHINCIOGLU
RVER SFECAL (USA) - LAZFALIZ 595 FCAKAR  MEM.UCES
MUUTAHD (USA) - LIMOUSINE 58 EYALCIN  SEL.ERDEMRCI
GALETTO (FR) - YORK KIZI 56 HDEMR M KAY. ERKKUL
LOCKTON(GB) - Kzl | 61 HKARATAS SEB.SEN
OOSSACK GUARD (USA) - GAY BRIDE 58 EYAWZ SED. OZCAN

Quinella( ) :16,35 %, Exacta( ) :37,65 b, Trifecta( ) 24,87 ©

58 kg,

3.)8400 ¢
3.)1.260 ¢

Owner
TUR KANTARMACI

Y.COSKAN
SCBIROL
E.PAPAGAN
MGUNES
AOLCAR
MKAYA
MY.K.OGLU
T.CILEK

P.TOKSAL

Trainer

1.3542

1.35.91

1.35.96

1.36.06

1.36.14

1.36.27

1.36.59

1.36.59

1.36.63

1.36.83

istanbul Racecourse (65th Day)

1600 Turf

4)4200 ¢
4)630t

Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

725
3,25
10,65
2,05
7,65
2,65
33,55
32,40
345

21,90

4 72
8 87
1 63
7 115
6 88
10 99
2 78
5 66
3 108
9 90



